
Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

57,300
RUS

KANAEVA Evgeniya1

9,100HOOP 10,00028,350 (2) 9,500 9,3009,550

9,800BALL 9,30028,950 (1) 9,800 9,6009,550

56,350
RUS

DMITRIEVA Daria2

9,400HOOP 9,60028,450 (1) 9,550 9,4009,500

9,400BALL 8,70027,900 (2) 9,500 9,3509,050

54,900
BLR

CHARKASHYNA Liubou3

9,400HOOP 9,10027,800 (3) 9,350 9,2009,250

9,400BALL 8,20027,100 (4) 9,300 9,0008,800

54,250
AZE

GARAYEVA Aliya4

9,100HOOP 8,60027,250 (5) 9,300 9,1008,850

9,400BALL 8,30027,000 (5) 9,300 8,8508,850

54,075
ISR

RIVKIN Neta5

9,000HOOP 9,30027,150 (6) 9,050 8,9509,150

9,100BALL 8,55026,925 (6) 9,150 9,0508,825 0,100

53,850
RUS

KONDAKOVA Daria6

8,500HOOP 9,50027,500 (4) 9,400 9,1009,000

8,900BALL 8,80026,350 (11) 9,400 8,6508,850 0,550

53,500
FRA

LEDOUX Delphine7

9,100HOOP 8,60026,800 (9) 9,100 8,8508,850

9,200BALL 8,30026,700 (8) 9,050 8,9008,750

53,250
POL

MITROSZ Joanna8

9,200HOOP 9,00026,850 (8) 9,100 8,6509,100

9,100BALL 8,50026,400 (10) 9,150 8,6008,800 0,150

53,000
AUT

WEBER Caroline9

9,200HOOP 8,80026,900 (7) 9,000 8,9009,000

8,900BALL 8,00026,100 (13) 8,950 8,7008,450

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

52,900
KOR

SON Yeon Jae10

8,850HOOP 8,30026,175 (12) 8,750 8,8508,575

8,650BALL 9,30026,725 (7) 9,000 8,7508,975

52,550
BLR

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra11

8,200HOOP 8,40025,400 (19) 8,800 8,3008,300

9,200BALL 8,80027,150 (3) 9,050 9,1009,000

52,525
UKR

RIZARDINOVA Ganna12

8,800HOOP 8,00026,200 (11) 8,850 8,9508,400

8,700BALL 8,45026,325 (12) 8,900 8,8508,575

52,500
BUL

MITEVA Silviya13

8,300HOOP 7,90025,850 (14) 8,900 8,8508,100

8,600BALL 8,10026,650 (9) 9,250 9,0508,350

52,075
ITA

CANTALUPPI Julieta14

8,900HOOP 8,45026,225 (10) 8,850 8,7008,675

8,500BALL 8,00025,850 (15) 8,900 8,7008,250

51,575
AZE

GURBANOVA Anna15

8,700HOOP 8,10025,700 (15) 8,650 8,7508,400 0,100

8,400BALL 8,05025,875 (14) 8,900 8,7508,225

51,550
CYP

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni16

8,900HOOP 8,50026,000 (13) 8,800 8,5008,700

8,700BALL 7,40025,550 (17) 8,750 8,7508,050

51,200
ROU

PISCUPESCU Alexandra17

8,250HOOP 8,10025,375 (20) 8,650 8,5508,175

8,750BALL 8,10025,825 (16) 8,900 8,5008,425

51,150
USA

ZETLIN Julie18

8,700HOOP 8,40025,700 (16) 8,800 8,3508,550

8,400BALL 7,60025,450 (19) 8,850 8,6008,000

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

50,950
KAZ

ALYABYEVA Anna19

8,200HOOP 8,00025,400 (18) 8,850 8,4508,100

8,950BALL 8,25025,550 (18) 8,900 8,2008,600 0,150

50,950
UZB

TROFIMOVA Ulyana20

8,400HOOP 8,40025,500 (17) 8,750 8,8008,400 0,450

8,000BALL 8,40025,450 (20) 9,150 8,5008,200 0,400

50,575
UKR

MAZUR Viktoriia21

8,500HOOP 7,90025,300 (22) 8,600 8,5008,200

8,400BALL 7,95025,275 (23) 8,500 8,6008,175

50,325
BUL

STOYANOVA Tsvetelina22

8,150HOOP 8,10024,925 (27) 8,450 8,4508,125 0,100

8,300BALL 8,20025,400 (22) 8,600 8,5508,250

50,275
HUN

VASS Dora23

8,400HOOP 8,05024,875 (28) 8,500 8,1508,225

8,300BALL 8,10025,400 (21) 8,550 8,6508,200

50,225
GER

JUNG Laura24

8,900HOOP 7,80025,350 (21) 8,500 8,5008,350

8,650BALL 7,50024,875 (25) 8,400 8,4008,075

50,150
ITA

FEBBO Federica25

7,700HOOP 8,10025,150 (24) 8,750 8,6007,900 0,100

8,300BALL 7,30025,000 (24) 8,600 8,6007,800

50,025
GEO

SAMUKASHVILI Mzevinari26

8,800HOOP 8,10025,200 (23) 8,400 8,3508,450

8,500BALL 7,15024,825 (26) 8,650 8,4507,825 0,100

49,750
ISR

VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria27

8,500HOOP 8,00025,000 (25) 8,350 8,5008,250 0,100

8,500BALL 7,60024,750 (27) 8,400 8,5008,050 0,200

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

49,250
AUT

RUPRECHT Nicol28

8,350HOOP 7,50024,575 (29) 8,500 8,1507,925

8,400BALL 7,55024,675 (28) 8,500 8,2007,975

48,975
UZB

RAKHMATOVA Djamila29

8,700HOOP 7,40025,000 (26) 8,450 8,5008,050

8,100BALL 7,05023,975 (35) 8,500 7,9007,575

48,825
CAN

CHAMILOVA Mariam30

8,450HOOP 7,70024,475 (30) 8,300 8,1008,075

8,400BALL 7,50024,350 (32) 8,350 8,0507,950

48,350
CZE

MICKOVA Monika31

7,900HOOP 7,30024,200 (33) 8,200 8,4007,600

8,400BALL 7,00024,150 (33) 8,300 8,1507,700

48,175
BRA

ROSA SAMPAIO Eliane32

8,100HOOP 7,30023,800 (35) 8,000 8,1007,700

8,400BALL 7,55024,375 (31) 8,150 8,2507,975

48,125
USA

KISIEL Shelby33

7,750HOOP 7,80024,125 (34) 8,300 8,0507,775

8,000BALL 7,30024,000 (34) 8,400 8,0507,650 0,100

47,950
SLO

SEME Tjasa34

8,250HOOP 7,40024,375 (31) 8,450 8,2007,825 0,100

8,600BALL 5,65023,575 (38) 8,300 8,1507,125

47,475
MEX

VALDEZ PEREZ Cynthia35

8,300HOOP 7,50024,250 (32) 8,150 8,2007,900

7,500BALL 6,75023,225 (39) 8,200 8,0007,125 0,100

47,450
FIN

ROMANJUK Julia36

8,000HOOP 6,60023,050 (38) 7,800 7,9507,300

8,500BALL 7,30024,400 (30) 8,100 8,4007,900

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

46,825
KAZ

ISMAILOVA Mizana37

7,700HOOP 6,50023,600 (36) 8,350 8,1507,100

7,500BALL 6,85023,225 (40) 8,300 7,7507,175

46,450
CRO

SEKOVANIC Mirjana38

7,400HOOP 5,50022,500 (39) 8,000 8,0506,450

8,000BALL 6,70023,950 (36) 8,300 8,3007,350

46,250
TUR

DEVECI Nevin Sevinc39

6,300HOOP 6,20021,800 (41) 7,900 7,6506,250

8,600BALL 7,40024,450 (29) 8,250 8,3008,000 0,100

45,575
HUN

KOROM Anna40

5,750HOOP 7,20021,925 (40) 7,800 7,6506,475

8,200BALL 6,60023,650 (37) 8,150 8,1007,400

44,975
ARG

SHARA Dar'ya41

7,700HOOP 6,60023,200 (37) 8,150 7,9007,150

6,200BALL 6,05021,775 (41) 8,000 7,6506,125

42,825
MEX

NAVARRO BLIZARD Veronica Alejandra42

6,050HOOP 5,90021,475 (43) 7,600 7,9005,975

6,100BALL 5,90021,350 (42) 8,000 7,3506,000

42,300
SMR

CAVALLI Elisa43

7,200HOOP 5,30021,600 (42) 7,600 7,7506,250

7,100BALL 4,20020,700 (43) 7,400 7,6505,650

48,475
ITA

BERTOLINI Veronica---

8,050HOOP 7,70024,925 (--) 8,450 8,6007,875

7,900BALL 6,30023,550 (--) 8,200 8,2507,100

48,125
ITA

SCHIAVI Valeria---

8,300HOOP 7,60024,200 (--) 8,200 8,0507,950

8,200BALL 6,35023,925 (--) 8,300 8,3507,275

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

47,175
ITA

MARCHETTO Alessia---

7,400HOOP 6,20023,050 (--) 8,100 8,4506,800 0,300

7,700BALL 7,45024,125 (--) 8,350 8,3507,575 0,150

Pesaro, 26.03.2011


